==

ES
cinqebar



BEKEEERE
2w/ A T EHE IR ERER

EXCESSIVE DRINKING OF ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES IS HARMFUL TO HEALTH
THE SALE OR SUPPLY OF ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES TO ANYONE UNDER THE AGE
OF 18 IS PROHIBITED

CONSUMIR BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS EM
EXCESSO PREJUDICA A SAUDE
A VENDA OU DISPONIBILZACAO DE
BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS A MENORES DE
18 ANOS E PROIBIDA



Our Cocktails

"In the misty alleys of Macau, where ancient
traditions meet modern flair, a new Tiki tale
unfolds. Introducing Cinnebar, a Cantonese-
inspired Tiki cocktail experience that whisks you
away to a world of exotic flavors and vibrant
cultural heritage. Inspired by the bold spices,
fragrant teas, and rich culinary traditions of
southern China, our cocktails blend the familiar
with the unexpected, transporting you to a tropical
0asis where east meets west. Every sip is a
journey through the flavors and stories of culture,
from the sweet, floral notes of jasmine tea to the
fiery kick of Sichuan pepper. Come indulge in the
fantastical world of Cinnebar, where the art of
Tiki meets the spirit of Canton.” --- Mark Lloyd
(Head Mixologist)

[ERFBREENERE, TE2EHGEER
JE i S — R e TR RS . [ ] JER
MEXRBESERNVRERETRR, TEH
ANEFREREARXUEENTOMT. XE
RiERIIER. SERRERERRESHN
R, BFIEEERARREENR, 518k
HOER AT AE A HEIN—ERF R
BEHEE, EIIFEMARTEE . BaliR
R IE] EBNTLIZE EERAREHAE
MER, ERFZERNEX. |
---BRE (BEAHEA)




#E E B Cocktails

R F91& 2 Macau Mai Tai

EPEEANE. MEB 7 £, FEMEMEESH
OB, &FCEE. S&ET. BEXEERRE N
=X

Egg Tart Washed Plantation 3 Star, Havana 7
Rum, Falernum and Blackberry Liquer, Almond

Syrup, Lime Juice, Cherry Bitter, Chocolate Bitters

$EE A HE A Painkiller Milk Punch
BRMEE .. SRET. @it #E. 2SN RBEERE
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice,

Coconut Cream, Whole Milk and Fresh Nutmeg

EH AT Missionary Downfall

EAE, LS. EMEEMNOE. ZPEEE.
THEREET

Mint Leaves, Whisky, Peach and Oolong Liquer,
Honey Syrup, Fresh Pineapple and Lime Juice

CKAFIEIE Taipa Calling

HRFE. PEAE. XRIBAEPMEE.
BLHEERETET

Tanqueray Gin, Baijiu, Velvet Falernum,
Orgeat and Lime Juice

M L REEE T RER B HE.

All cocktails would be made into mocktail version.

U ERBERRMIBEELENSR12%
All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume
FR B & B %8 5 /n10% AR 7% & & 5% B AT F3

All prices are subject to a10% service charge and a 5% government tax

MOP

150

150

150

150



#E E B Cocktails MOP

HEZEE Coconut Gimlet 150
R TFE. MTERAEE. MFEERTET
Coconut Oil Washed Gin, Koko Kanu,

Coconut Syrup and Lime Juice

JREZEE Pineapple Plus 150
AR 12 4. AZEMEE., TREMARERR

KT IEIH

Glenfiddich 12 years, Mr. Black, Pineapple and

Black Tea Syrup and Chocolate Bitters

IBEIEIZE Miami Vice 150
THEREA. ERERE. HET. ME. S ER

+ R ELEF

Pineapple Rum, Tabb Baijiu, Pineapple Juice,

Coconut Cream, Lime and Strawberry Daiquiri Float

LRSS R EEREEE.

All cocktails would be made into mocktail version.

U ERBERRMIBEELENSR12%
All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume
FR B & B %8 5 /n10% AR 7% & & 5% B AT F3

All prices are subject to a10% service charge and a 5% government tax



HFA Gins MOP
#Glass #iBottle

The Botanist 90

Gin Mare 120 1,
Hendrick’s 120 1,
Monkey 47 150 1,
K4%Fm Vodkas

Ketel One 90

Grey Goose 90
Beluga Noble 150 1,
BAXE Rums

Plantation Pineapple 80
Diploméatico Reserva Exclusiva 90

Ron Zacapa Gran Reserva 140 1,
23 Years Old

RBEEWMA & &R Tequilas & Raicillas

1800 Afiejo Reserva 80
Ocho Blanco 80
La Venenosa Raicilla 100 1,
Patron Silver 110 1,

U ERBERRMIBEELENSR12%
All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume
FR B & B %8 5 /n10% AR 7% & & 5% B AT F3

All prices are subject to a10% service charge and a 5% government tax

900

200

200

500

900

900

500

800

980

400

800

800

000

100



+& Cognhac

Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.0.
Hennessy Paradis
Martell Cordon Bleu X.O.

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. Fine
Champagne

Rémy Martin X.O.

Single Malt Whiskey

Glenkinchie 12 Years Old

Old Pulteney 12 Years Old
Macallan Double Cask 12 Years Old
Macallan Double Cask 18 Years Old
Mortlach 12 Years Old

Mortlach 16 Years Old

Mortlach 20 Years Old

Highland Park 12 Years Old

Oban 14 Years Old

##Glass
90

360

260

90

350

80

90
120
650
100
150
480
120

160

UL AERSSNERESENEN12%

All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume

En BB B 7R 5 In10% AR 7% & & 5% B FF 1

All prices are subject to a10% service charge and a 5% government tax

MOP

#fBottle
1,200

3,800
18,000
3,080

1,200

3,600

800
1,500
1,500
6,800
1,600
2,300
6,500
1,900

2,000



ZHE AL = Irish Whiskey MOP
#Glass #EBottle

Teeling Small Batch 80 1,100
Bushmills Malt 10 Years Old 180 2,700
Mildleton Very Rare 2016 500 6,200

ER & B & Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label 80 800
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 250 3,200
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old 90 1,000
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 150 2,000
21 Years Old

£ B+ = Bourbon Whiskey

Maker’s Mark 70 700
Buffalo Trace 100 1,000
Basil Hayden’s 100 1,200
Lone Whisker 12 Years Old 150 2,300

U ERBERRMIBEELENSR12%
All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume
FR B & B %8 5 /n10% AR 7% & & 5% B AT F3

All prices are subject to a10% service charge and a 5% government tax



BB A8 Aperitifs

Aperol

Campari
Mancino Bianco
Mancino Rosso
Pernod

Ricard

# OF Liqueurs

Amaretto
Kahlua
Cointreau
Frangelico
Grand Marnier

Koko Kanu

n#5H Beers

RPN
Macau Beer

=

Tsingtao

#H
Asahi Super Dry

BN

Heineken

153
Super Bock

U ERBERRMIBEELENSR12%
All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume
FR B & B %8 5 /n10% AR 7% & & 5% B AT F3

All prices are subject to a10% service charge and a 5% government tax

MOP

50

50

50

50

60

60

50

50

50

60

60

60

50

50

60

60

60



#&#& Champagne MOoP

#Glass #RBottle
Delamotte Brut NV 190 750

B & &8 White Wines

Rapaura Springs Reserve 90 380
Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

Brauneberger Juffer Riesling Kabinett 120 450
Max Ferd. Richter 2023
Mosel, Germany

EHESE MER EXRE 2024 180 760
PEEE

Helangingxue Jiabeilan Chardonnay 2024

Ningxia, China

#1EE A Red Wines

NEBEE B MVT 160 600
hEEE

Xiaopu Gathering MV7

Ningxia, China

Esprit de Pavie 2018 150 600

Bordeaux, France

Banshee Pinot Noir 2023 155 660
Sonoma Coast, United States

U ERBERRMIBEELENSR12%
All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume
FR B & B %8 5 /n10% AR 7% & & 5% B AT F3

All prices are subject to a10% service charge and a 5% government tax



i E % Chinese Teas MOP

=t
Per Pot
425 Green Tea

E&ZF Golden Sprout 100

EeFEEMAERE. IIFH. BEeF—
FNEHHER, TH=ZEH, WEHE, =
ERIAEMER.

The golden sprout originated in Anhui, Zhejiang. Named
after the yellow color of the tea as well as the lucent
outcome. The result will be a refined freshness.

HZ White Tea

$R$tH = Silver Needle 160

BERHTERER. RERFFE, BIFA
=, BENE. RS5BEEZRHE, BREE,
BEMEE

The finest white tea. The tea buds are selected and
covered with white hairs, as straight as needles. The
color of the tea soup is light apricot yellow, with mellow,
fresh and fragrant taste.

E#E% Oolong Teas
AE5EE LU BB Dayuling High Mountain Oolong 160

SBREXTHERE, AXAEMIEES, WK
[LEIER = c 3

This top-quality oolong tea has a natural orchid aroma
with a sweet and mellow taste.

EE K4 # Premium Wuyi Dahongpao 280

KAWTIHRRLUEFZE, REEER. FED
BE. AR, EHEhEK. £REREFIN.
Dahongpao is known as a premium rock tea from the
Wuyi Mountains. It helps to refresh the mind, lower
blood fat and weight, improve digestion and reduce
inflammation.

Fr BB B 7R 5 In10% AR 7% & & 5% B FF #

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax



i EZ Chinese Teas MOP

B=
Per Pot
#4125 Black Teas
JEAT£%F Golden Pekoe 100
EFMALFMEAL, EREFEARERNST
BABMWFEER. HIMNEFRTEMNE, W
_rEE, HOARAS, HURHEHZE.
Yunnan black tea also known as Dianhong. The tightly
rolled curls shine with their golden buds. As the leaves
unfurl in the cup, the dark amber infusion builds
intensity. Malty honey and spicy tobacco notes give way
to a truffle-like dampness that lingers pleasantly on your
palate. Complex and rewarding.
M ATZE Lychee Black Tea 50

BHRBARBESR —EERBRE, T84
M—REREERER. BKFRAZE., G, @
H, AE [5BBAE /‘ﬁﬁz B 75 B & KRR
B, ZEESEERA, OMHEE | MEBMRZIRA
R EER .

Mixing lychee and black tea together and roasting them
at the same time, it is not just a natural form of tea. The
strands are tight, even and oily, and are favored by tea
drinkers for its characteristics of "rich red and clear soup
color, distinct aroma of fresh lychees, distinct tea charm
and mellow taste".

Fr BB B 7R 5 In10% AR 7% & K 5% B FF #

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax



i EZ Chinese Teas MOP

==
Per Pot
HE % Dark Teas
=-+4HEHE 30 Years Brown Ripen Pu’er Tea 160
LEFHEREE. EREARAZORXREELSRT,
BEAHREE, BEFINL.
The flavor and character of Pu’er improves with age.
This aged Pu’er is smooth and creamy, and aids in
digestion and weight loss.
2006 Z K EHEZ 2006 Yiwu Raw-aged Pu’'er Tea 380

BERINAKFORMETR, RIRXREESTFED
EE2. SREBEXRTEEARALFKE. K58
3, EIRIEER, OX4LRE, WEAZEPIME
=18

It has a unique taste and aroma, and is deeply loved by
tea loversThe aroma of the mountain farm can be felt in
the tea soup. It's unique aroma provides a long-lasting
and mellow taste. Itis also known as the “Queen of Pu'er
Tea”.

Fr BB B 7R 5 In10% AR 7% & K 5% B FF #

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax



mniE Coffees MOP

2meE Espresso 35
EABUNEE . AT EIRUIEE, € (3 HF RN 40
Z e

Regular Coffee, Cappuccino, Double Espresso,
Coffee Latte

BEEE&RT
Healthy Mixed Juices

&R E H Watermelon Mint Cooler 70

4220 Cucumber Calamansi Cleanse 70

&t R+ Fresh Juices

mat,. &, AR Grapefruit, Orange, Watermelon 50

&2 Pineapple 60

727k Soft Drinks

AOF%. BEALE 45
Coca Cola, Coke Zero

Fever Tree 45
FEK. B, EEZK. WETK HIK

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade,

Soda Water, Tonic Water

i F AT 4 50
Austrian Red Bull

7k Water

NORDAQ #Ei$7k. SRiBK(750ZF) 45
NORDAQ Still, Sparkling (750ml)

Fr BB B 7R 5 In10% AR 7% & K 5% B FF #

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax



JEER/NE Bar Snacks MOP

RERERTE 98
Pan-fried Spicy Pork Bun

NINE & 28 7% X 98
Curry Fish Ball with Pig Skin

mtEpE 128
Swiss Chicken Wing

BHE=H 128
Pan-fried Stuffed Red Sausage, Pepper,
Bean Curd with Squid Paste

B IR T HLGE 148
Stir-fried Crispy Pork Belly with Black Bean

Y K by fib fih 245 148

Deep-fried Prawn with Tartar Sauce

it FERSR : 16:00 - 00:00
Served between 16:00 - 00:00

Fr BB B 7R 5 In10% AR 7% & K 5% B FF #

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax



3B Food Menu

B S TE Lakeside

RMEEKFNZL, . HF.

SHRENAN . EERERE

Mozzarella di Bufala, Prawn, Scallop,

Cherry Tomato Confit, Mushroom and Seaweed Sauce

[ £ A BRIERE Culatello
EEAEEMN. AR RN, S#BFEZTREH
San Marzano Tomato, Culatello di Zibello,
Stracciatella and Basil

M3 Z k& Quattro Formaggi
WipRRKFPNEL. HEEREET.
BEEEMFNEL. MBREZL. ZkREE
Mozzarella di Bufala, Gorgonzola,

Taleggio, Parmigiano Reggiano, Walnuts and Honey

IBRERFEREE Margherita
EEAEEME. BREKGFTEL.
T S N ZE N

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella di Bufala,
Olive Oil and Basil

BAFIE 4 A#HEE Valtellina

WiRRIEKEPNZEL. BEFR. KERRBPBRZLE
Mozzarella di Bufala, Bresaola, Arugula and Parmigiano
Reggiano Sauce

R B FEHRIERE Pepperoni
BEOCRE, BERAEERE. AOF8. 42,
ESHEEMREHERNET

Spicy Salami, Nduja, Red Onion, Oregano,
San Marzano Tomato and Mozzarella

BERAFFETEAARIERE Coppa Cabana

RECFESAANRR, BEEALEEM . BRRKFNEL. HR
kAL SEFEEREL. KBTS

Coppa, San Marzano tomato sauce, Mozzarella di
Bufala, cherry tomato confit, jalapeno, arugula

{LFERERI: 11:00 - 22:00
Served between 11:00 to 22:00

Fr BB B 7R 5 In10% AR 7% & K 5% B FF #

MOP

228

198

168

148

188

188

188

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax



