

霞  
cinnebar

過量飲酒危害健康  
禁止向未滿十八歲人士銷售或提供酒精飲料

EXCESSIVE DRINKING OF ALCOHOLIC  
BEVERAGES IS HARMFUL TO HEALTH  
THE SALE OR SUPPLY OF ALCOHOLIC  
BEVERAGES TO ANYONE UNDER THE AGE  
OF 18 IS PROHIBITED

CONSUMIR BEBIDAS ALCOÓLICAS EM  
EXCESSO PREJUDICA A SAÚDE  
A VENDA OU DISPONIBILIZAÇÃO DE  
BEBIDAS ALCOÓLICAS A MENORES DE  
18 ANOS É PROIBIDA

## Our Cocktails

"In the misty alleys of Macau, where ancient traditions meet modern flair, a new Tiki tale unfolds. Introducing Cinnebar, a Cantonese-inspired Tiki cocktail experience that whisk you away to a world of exotic flavors and vibrant cultural heritage. Inspired by the bold spices, fragrant teas, and rich culinary traditions of southern China, our cocktails blend the familiar with the unexpected, transporting you to a tropical oasis where east meets west. Every sip is a journey through the flavors and stories of culture, from the sweet, floral notes of jasmine tea to the fiery kick of Sichuan pepper. Come indulge in the fantastical world of Cinnebar, where the art of Tiki meets the spirit of Canton." --- Mark Lloyd  
(Head Mixologist)

「在澳門霧靄繚繞的巷弄間，古老傳統與現代風尚交織出一段嶄新的提基傳奇。「霞」酒廊以粵式風情為靈感的提基雞尾酒體驗，帶您踏入異域風味與絢爛文化遺產的奇幻世界。受華南地區濃烈香料、芬芳茶飲及深厚飲食傳統的啟發，我們的調酒將熟悉與驚喜交融，引領您抵達東西方相遇的熱帶綠洲——從茉莉花茶的清甜花香，到四川花椒的熾熱辛香。歡迎沉浸於「霞」酒廊的奇幻之境，這裡既有提基調酒的藝術，更躍動著粵魂的風采。」

--- 馬俊軒 (首席調酒師)

## 雞尾酒 Cocktails

MOP

澳門邁泰 Macau Mai Tai 150

蛋撻洗朗姆酒、哈瓦那 7 年、法勒納姆和黑莓利口酒、杏仁甜酒、青檸汁、櫻桃苦艾酒及朱古力苦艾酒

Egg Tart Washed Plantation 3 Star, Havana 7

Rum, Falernum and Blackberry Liqueur, Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Cherry Bitter, Chocolate Bitters

鎮痛牛奶賓治 Painkiller Milk Punch 150

朗姆酒、菠蘿汁、橙汁、椰漿、全脂牛奶及肉豆蔻 Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut Cream, Whole Milk and Fresh Nutmeg

傳教士的墜落 Missionary Downfall 150

薄荷葉、威士忌、蜜桃烏龍利口酒、蜜糖糖漿、菠蘿及青檸汁

Mint Leaves, Whisky, Peach and Oolong Liqueur, Honey Syrup, Fresh Pineapple and Lime Juice

氹仔呼喚 Taipa Calling 150

杜松子酒、中國白酒、天鵝絨法勒納姆酒、杏仁糖漿及青檸汁

Tanqueray Gin, Baijiu, Velvet Falernum, Orgeat and Lime Juice

以上雞尾酒皆可製作成無酒精雞尾酒。

All cocktails would be made into mocktail version.

以上所有酒精飲品的酒精含量均高於1.2%

All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 雞尾酒 Cocktails

MOP

椰香琴薺 Coconut Gimlet 150

椰油洗杜松子酒、椰子朗姆酒、椰子糖漿及青檸汁  
Coconut Oil Washed Gin, Koko Kanu,  
Coconut Syrup and Lime Juice

菠蘿至尚 Pineapple Plus 150

格蘭菲迪 12 年、冷萃咖啡酒、菠蘿和紅茶糖漿及  
朱古力苦艾酒  
Glenfiddich 12 years, Mr. Black, Pineapple and  
Black Tea Syrup and Chocolate Bitters

邪惡邁阿密 Miami Vice 150

菠蘿朗姆酒、堂白高粱酒、菠蘿汁、椰漿、青檸及  
士多啤梨黛綺莉  
Pineapple Rum, Tabb Baijiu, Pineapple Juice,  
Coconut Cream, Lime and Strawberry Daiquiri Float

以上雞尾酒皆可製作成無酒精雞尾酒。

All cocktails would be made into mocktail version.

以上所有酒精飲品的酒精含量均高於1.2%

All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 杜松子酒 Gins

	杯 Glass	瓶 Bottle	MOP
The Botanist	90	900	
Gin Mare	120	1,200	
Hendrick's	120	1,200	
Monkey 47	150	1,500	

## 伏特加 Vodkas

Ketel One	90	900
Grey Goose	90	900
Beluga Noble	150	1,500

## 朗姆酒 Rums

Plantation Pineapple	80	800
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	90	980
Ron Zacapa Gran Reserva 23 Years Old	140	1,400

## 龍舌蘭酒 & 瑞希拉 Tequilas & Raicillas

1800 Añejo Reserva	80	800
Ocho Blanco	80	800
La Venenosa Raicilla	100	1,000
Patrón Silver	110	1,100

以上所有酒精飲品的酒精含量均高於1.2%

All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 干邑 Cognac

MOP

杯 Glass 瓶 Bottle

Hennessy V.S.O.P.	90	1,200
Hennessy X.O.	360	3,800
Hennessy Paradis		18,000
Martell Cordon Bleu X.O.	260	3,080
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. Fine Champagne	90	1,200
Rémy Martin X.O.	350	3,600

## 單一麥威士忌

## Single Malt Whiskey

Glenkinchie 12 Years Old	80	800
Old Pulteney 12 Years Old	90	1,500
Macallan Double Cask 12 Years Old	120	1,500
Macallan Double Cask 18 Years Old	650	6,800
Mortlach 12 Years Old	100	1,600
Mortlach 16 Years Old	150	2,300
Mortlach 20 Years Old	480	6,500
Highland Park 12 Years Old	120	1,900
Oban 14 Years Old	160	2,000

以上所有酒精飲品的酒精含量均高於1.2%

All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 愛爾蘭威士忌 Irish Whiskey

	杯 Glass	瓶 Bottle	MOP
Teeling Small Batch	80	1,100	
Bushmills Malt 10 Years Old	180	2,700	
Middleton Very Rare 2016	500	6,200	

## 蘇格蘭威士忌 Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label	80	800
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	250	3,200
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	90	1,000
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years Old	150	2,000

## 美國威士忌 Bourbon Whiskey

Maker's Mark	70	700
Buffalo Trace	100	1,000
Basil Hayden's	100	1,200
Lone Whisker 12 Years Old	150	2,300

以上所有酒精飲品的酒精含量均高於1.2%

All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 開胃酒 Aperitifs

MOP

Aperol	50
Campari	50
Mancino Bianco	50
Mancino Rosso	50
Pernod	60
Ricard	60

## 利口酒 Liqueurs

Amaretto	50
Kahlua	50
Cointreau	50
Frangelico	60
Grand Marnier	60
Koko Kanu	60

## 啤酒 Beers

澳門啤酒 Macau Beer	50
青島 Tsingtao	50
朝日 Asahi Super Dry	60
喜力 Heineken	60
博克 Super Bock	60

以上所有酒精飲品的酒精含量均高於1.2%

All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

香檳 Champagne	MOP
杯 Glass	瓶 Bottle
Delamotte Brut NV	190 750

## 白葡萄酒 White Wines

Rapaura Springs Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 2024 Marlborough, New Zealand	90	380
Brauneberger Juffer Riesling Kabinett Max Ferd. Richter 2023 Mosel, Germany	120	450
賀蘭晴雪 加貝蘭 霞多麗 2024 中國寧夏 Helanqingxue Jiabeilan Chardonnay 2024 Ningxia, China	180	760

## 紅葡萄酒 Red Wines

小圃釀造 聚 MV7 中國寧夏 Xiaopu Gathering MV7 Ningxia, China	160	600
Esprit de Pavie 2018 Bordeaux, France	150	600
Banshee Pinot Noir 2023 Sonoma Coast, United States	155	660

以上所有酒精飲品的酒精含量均高於1.2%  
 All above alcoholic beverage exceed 1.2% alcohol by volume  
 所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅  
 All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 中國茶 Chinese Teas

MOP

### 綠茶 Green Tea

#### 黃金芽 Golden Sprout

100

黃金芽種植地在安徽、浙江等地。因黃金芽一年四季均為黃色，干茶亮黃，味道鮮美，如黃金般明亮而得名。

The golden sprout originated in Anhui, Zhejiang. Named after the yellow color of the tea as well as the lucent outcome. The result will be a refined freshness.

### 白茶 White Tea

#### 銀針白毫 Silver Needle

160

白茶中的頂級極品。茶葉採摘芽頭，遍披白毫，挺直如針。茶湯色呈淺杏黃，滋味醇厚，清新芬芳。

The finest white tea. The tea buds are selected and covered with white hairs, as straight as needles. The color of the tea soup is light apricot yellow, with mellow, fresh and fragrant taste.

### 烏龍茶 Oolong Teas

#### 大禹嶺高山烏龍 Dayuling High Mountain Oolong

160

烏龍茶中的極品，有天然馥郁的蘭花香，滋味醇厚甘鮮。

This top-quality oolong tea has a natural orchid aroma with a sweet and mellow taste.

#### 正岩大紅袍 Premium Wuyi Dahongpao

280

大紅袍乃武夷山岩茶之王，提神醒腦、降低血脂、減肥、幫助消化、生津消炎等功效。

Dahongpao is known as a premium rock tea from the Wuyi Mountains. It helps to refresh the mind, lower blood fat and weight, improve digestion and reduce inflammation.

## 中國茶 Chinese Teas

MOP

### 紅茶 Black Teas

每壺

Per Pot

#### 滇紅金芽 Golden Pekoe

100

雲南紅茶簡稱滇紅，此款金芽使用大葉種的完整壯實的芽頭製成。其外形芽頭完整壯實，滿是金毫，湯色紅濃明亮，滋味甘醇甜柔。

Yunnan black tea also known as Dianhong. The tightly rolled curls shine with their golden buds. As the leaves unfurl in the cup, the dark amber infusion builds intensity. Malty honey and spicy tobacco notes give way to a truffle-like dampness that lingers pleasantly on your palate. Complex and rewarding.

#### 荔枝紅茶 Lychee Black Tea

50

將荔枝與紅茶混合到一起同時烘焙，不是單純的一種茶葉自然生成。條索細緊、勻整、油潤，並以其「湯色濃紅清澈，鮮荔枝香味明顯，茶韻鮮明，口味甘醇」的特點而深受茶人的青睞。

Mixing lychee and black tea together and roasting them at the same time, it is not just a natural form of tea. The strands are tight, even and oily, and are favored by tea drinkers for its characteristics of "rich red and clear soup color, distinct aroma of fresh lychees, distinct tea charm and mellow taste".

## 中國茶 Chinese Teas

MOP

每壺

Per Pot

### 黑茶 Dark Teas

三十年熟普洱 30 Years Brown Ripen Pu'er Tea

160

普洱茶越陳越香。此款老熟茶口感醇厚綿滑，  
具有暖胃，減肥等功效。

The flavor and character of Pu'er improves with age.  
This aged Pu'er is smooth and creamy, and aids in  
digestion and weight loss.

2006易武普洱生茶 2006 Yiwu Raw-aged Pu'er Tea

380

具有獨到的大茶口感和香氣，深受茶葉愛好者的  
喜愛。易武普洱生茶帶有大山中的味道。茶湯濃  
郁，回味悠長，口感綿滑，被譽為普洱中的王  
后。

It has a unique taste and aroma, and is deeply loved by  
tea lovers. The aroma of the mountain farm can be felt in  
the tea soup. It's unique aroma provides a long-lasting  
and mellow taste. It is also known as the "Queen of Pu'er  
Tea".

## 咖啡 Coffees MOP

特濃咖啡 Espresso	35
普通咖啡、意大利泡沫咖啡、雙份特濃咖啡、拿鐵咖啡 Regular Coffee, Cappuccino, Double Espresso, Coffee Latte	40

## 健康混合果汁

### Healthy Mixed Juices

清涼夏日 Watermelon Mint Cooler	70
綠野仙蹤 Cucumber Calamansi Cleanse	70

## 新鮮果汁 Fresh Juices

西柚、香橙、西瓜 Grapefruit, Orange, Watermelon	50
菠蘿 Pineapple	60

## 汽水 Soft Drinks

可口可樂、零度可樂 Coca Cola, Coke Zero	45
Fever Tree 乾薑水、薑啤、檸檬水、梳打水、湯力水 Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Soda Water, Tonic Water	45
奧地利紅牛 Austrian Red Bull	50

## 水 Water

NORDAQ 純淨水、氣泡水(750毫升) NORDAQ Still, Sparkling (750ml)	45
--	----

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅  
All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 酒廊小食 Bar Snacks

MOP

麻辣生煎包 98  
Pan-fried Spicy Pork Bun

咖喱魚蛋浮皮 98  
Curry Fish Ball with Pig Skin

瑞士雞中翼 128  
Swiss Chicken Wing

香辣釀三寶 128  
Pan-fried Stuffed Red Sausage, Pepper,  
Bean Curd with Squid Paste

豉味青椒燒腩 148  
Stir-fried Crispy Pork Belly with Black Bean

炸大蝦他他醬 148  
Deep-fried Prawn with Tartar Sauce

供應時間: 16:00 - 00:00  
Served between 16:00 - 00:00

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅  
All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax

## 菜單 Food Menu

MOP

湖畔海鮮披薩 Lakeside	228
坎帕尼亞水牛奶芝士、蝦、帶子、 油浸櫻桃茄、蘑菇及海藻醬 Mozzarella di Bufala, Prawn, Scallop, Cherry Tomato Confit, Mushroom and Seaweed Sauce	
國王火腿披薩 Culatello	198
聖馬札諾番茄、古拉泰勒火腿、絲翠奇亞芝士及羅勒 San Marzano Tomato, Culatello di Zibello, Stracciatella and Basil	
四式芝士披薩 Quattro Formaggi	168
坎帕尼亞水牛奶芝士、古貢佐拉藍芝士、 塔雷吉歐牛奶芝士、帕瑪森芝士、核桃及蜂蜜 Mozzarella di Bufala, Gorgonzola, Taleggio, Parmigiano Reggiano, Walnuts and Honey	
瑪格麗特皇后披薩 Margherita	148
聖馬札諾番茄醬、坎帕尼亞水牛奶芝士、 橄欖油及羅勒 San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella di Bufala, Olive Oil and Basil	
意大利風乾牛肉披薩 Valtellina	188
坎帕尼亞水牛奶芝士、風乾牛肉、火箭菜及帕瑪森芝士醬 Mozzarella di Bufala, Bresaola, Arugula and Parmigiano Reggiano Sauce	
特選意式辛辣披薩 Pepperoni	188
香辣莎樂美腸、香辣肉醬香腸、紅洋蔥、牛至、 聖馬札諾番茄及馬蘇里拉芝士 Spicy Salami, Nduja, Red Onion, Oregano, San Marzano Tomato and Mozzarella	
意式風乾豬頸火腿披薩 Coppa Cabana	188
風乾豬頸火腿、聖馬札諾番茄、坎帕尼亞水牛奶芝士、油浸 櫻桃茄、墨西哥辣椒、火箭菜 Coppa, San Marzano tomato sauce, Mozzarella di Bufala, cherry tomato confit, jalapeno, arugula	

供應時間: 11:00 - 22:00  
Served between 11:00 to 22:00

所有價目須另加10% 服務費及5% 政府稅  
All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and a 5% government tax